NEW FORD MUSTANG
2.3L 10AT ECOBOOST® PREMIUM

PENINSULAR MALAYSIA

Retail Price inclusive of standard accessories

Number plate

Inspection & handling fees
Road tax (1 year)
Registration fee

HP ownership claim

OTR retail price without insurance

Recommended Sum Insured

Vehicle appearance and specifications may vary from actual vehicle.

RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM

RM

Individual Private

Company Private

508,617.00

80.00
200.00
641.00
300.00

50.00

509,888.00

509,000.00

The company reserves the right to change any detail regarding specification, price, components and

colours without prior notice.

We recommend windscreen insurance, please consult our Ford dealer for more details.

Price list effective from 15th June 2020.

508,617.00

80.00
200.00
1,543.00
500.00
50.00

510,990.00

509,000.00

3 YEARS
OR100,000KM
MANUFACTURER'S

WARRANTY

(Whichever comes first)

Disribured by:
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NEW FORD MUSTANG
2.3L 10AT ECOBOOST® PREMIUM

SAFETY & SECURITY COLOR

Personal Safety System with Dual-Stage Front Airbags
Driver's Knee Airbag & Active Knee-Airbag Glovebox
Front-Seat Side Airbags & Curtain Airbags
AdvanceTrac Electronic Stability Control

llluminated Entry System

Belt-Minder Front Safety Belt Reminder

Individual Tyre Pressure Monitoring System Lucid Red
MyKey, Intelligent Access with Push-Button Start
Perimeter Alarm, SecuriLock Passive Anti-Theft System
SOS Post-Crash Alert System

Rear View Camera, Rear Parking Aid

EXTERIOR

19" Painted Aluminum Wheels

255/40/R19 Front & Rear Tyre

Dual Exhaust Tips

Pony Projection Lamps

Rear Diffuser with Integrated Fog Lamp & Reverse Lamps
Body-Color Power, Heated Sideview Mirrors with Indicators
Automatic LED Headlamps & LED Taillamps

EasyFuel Capless Fuel Filler

4-Piston Fixed Aluminum Front Calipers

3.55 Limited-Slip Rear Differential

Independent Rear Suspension with Integral Link

INTERIOR

Selectable-Effort Electric Power-Assisted Steering
Selectable Drive Modes

Aluminum Brake & Accelerator Pedals

Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror

SYNC® 3 8" Color Touchscreen with 9 Speakers & Amplifier
Dual Zone Electronic Automatic Temperature Control
llluminated Door-Sill Plates, Ambient Lighting

6-Way Power Driver & Passenger Leather Seats

Leather Steering Wheel with Tilt & Telescopic, Paddle Shifters
Bright Finish Door Speaker Surrounds

Track Apps

Dealer Stamp
TRIO MANTAP SDN BHD (589240-v)

Ampang : 03 -4107 6366
Cheras :03-9132 3366
Kajang : 03 -8739 4366

Seremban :06—762 9067
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