# **NEW FORD MUSTANG**

## 2.3L 10AT ECOBOOST® PREMIUM



## **PENINSULAR MALAYSIA**

		Individual Private	Company Private
Retail Price inclusive of standard accessories	RM	508,617.00	508,617.00
Number plate	RM	80.00	80.00
Inspection & handling fees	RM	200.00	200.00
Road tax (1 year)	RM	641.00	1,543.00
Registration fee	RM	300.00	500.00
HP ownership claim	RM	50.00	50.00
OTR retail price without insurance	RM	509,888.00	510,990.00
Recommended Sum Insured	RM	509,000.00	509,000.00

Vehicle appearance and specifications may vary from actual vehicle.

The company reserves the right to change any detail regarding specification, price, components and colours without prior notice.

We recommend windscreen insurance, please consult our Ford dealer for more details. Price list effective from 15th June 2020.



Distributed by:



sdacford.com.my | 1300 38 3181



Sime Darby Auto Connexion Sdn Bhd (68602-V)

## **NEW FORD MUSTANG**

#### 2.3L 10AT ECOBOOST® PREMIUM

#### SAFETY & SECURITY

Personal Safety System with Dual-Stage Front Airbags Driver's Knee Airbag & Active Knee-Airbag Glovebox

Front-Seat Side Airbags & Curtain Airbags

AdvanceTrac Electronic Stability Control

Illuminated Entry System

Belt-Minder Front Safety Belt Reminder

Individual Tyre Pressure Monitoring System

MyKey, Intelligent Access with Push-Button Start

Perimeter Alarm, SecuriLock Passive Anti-Theft System

SOS Post-Crash Alert System

Rear View Camera, Rear Parking Aid

### **EXTERIOR**

19" Painted Aluminum Wheels

255/40/R19 Front & Rear Tyre

**Dual Exhaust Tips** 

Pony Projection Lamps

Rear Diffuser with Integrated Fog Lamp & Reverse Lamps

Body-Color Power, Heated Sideview Mirrors with Indicators

Automatic LED Headlamps & LED Taillamps

EasyFuel Capless Fuel Filler

4-Piston Fixed Aluminum Front Calipers

3.55 Limited-Slip Rear Differential

Independent Rear Suspension with Integral Link

#### INTERIOR

Selectable-Effort Electric Power-Assisted Steering

Selectable Drive Modes

Aluminum Brake & Accelerator Pedals

Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror

SYNC® 3 8" Color Touchscreen with 9 Speakers & Amplifier

Dual Zone Electronic Automatic Temperature Control

Illuminated Door-Sill Plates, Ambient Lighting

6-Way Power Driver & Passenger Leather Seats

Leather Steering Wheel with Tilt & Telescopic, Paddle Shifters

Bright Finish Door Speaker Surrounds

Track Apps

### COLOR



**Lucid Red** 

#### Dealer Stamp

#### TRIO MANTAP SDN BHD (589240-V)

Ampang : 03 – 4107 6366 Cheras : 03 – 9132 3366 Kajang : 03 – 8739 4366 Seremban : 06 – 762 9067

Distributed by:



sdacford.com.my | 1300 38 3181



Sime Darby Auto Connexion Sdn Bhd (68602-V)